No.1 distributor of MAC8
SHINDENKIZAI Co., LTD.
Contact
e-mail :sdk@mac8sdk.co.jp  FAX:+81-3-3253-5965
LMC Series / Heat-Release LED Spacer (10/pack)LMC Series / Heat-Release LED Spacer (10/pack)
■Can lower peak heat-temperature of LED（down 7-20%）
■Can extend LED lifetime

.5°
22
.5
°
22
.5
°
H
■Dimentions ■Notice:
Please insert LED from A side, and make LED contact
with the Spacer
N/O H
LMC-7 7
LMC-8 8
LMC-9 9
LMC-10 10
LMC-11 11
LMC-12 12
LMC-13 13
LMC-14 14
LMC-15 15
LMC-20 20
PAT.P
■Heat-Release Test Data:
Maximum Temperature
H（mm） No Spacer With LMC Difference

3.
0
0.
7
5.0
0.9
5.0 0.9
A
A'
0.50.5
2.54
2.54
A-A'
N/O H（mm）
LR-1 1.0
LR-1.5 1.5
LR-2 2.0
LR-2.5 2.5
LR-3 3.0
LR-3.5 3.5
LR-4 4.0
LR-4.5 4.5
LR-5 5.0
LR-5.5 5.5
LR-6 6.0
■Horizontal
■Vertical